

FORM PTO-1986 (Rev. 8-83) REC(OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 494)	101614383 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼ ▼	AIENTS ONLY
	redomarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
James Oyang	PHAROS Science & Applications, Inc.
Anchyun Wang	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes	
3. Nature of conveyance.	-10-00
☑ Assignment ☐ Merge	Street Address: 411 Amapola
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Chang	e of Name
Other	City: Torrance State: CA ZIP: 90501
Execution Date:11/8/2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes M No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Application No. 09/710,211
. If this document is being filed together with a ne	w application, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Addition	nal numbers attached? © Yes 🗵 No
Name and address of party to whom correspond concerning document should be mailed:	ence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Tony D. Chen, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed Previously submitted
	_
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: ROZSA & CHEN LLF	8. Deposit account number:
15910 Ventura Blvd., Suit	e 1601
City: Encino State: CA ZIP:	91436 (Altach duplicate copy of this page If paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 40E
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore the original document.	going information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Tony D. Chen	[D. Ohen 2/9/200)
Name of Person Signing	Signature 1 Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Petents & Trademerks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]-page 1 of 3)

PÓPIL PTO-1886 (Por. 6-69) CIMB Ha. 6881-6911 (emp. 494) Tab sellings □ □ □ ▼		ORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Palant and Trademark Office Commerce Com	
	Patenta and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	<u> </u>
Name of conveying party(lee): James Oyang Anchyun Wang Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) after		2. Name and address of receiving party(les) PHAROS Science & Applications, Inc. Internal Address:	- ∔
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	□ Merger	Street Address:	
C Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name	City:State: ZIP:	
© Other			1
Executary Design		Additional name(s) & address(ss) attached? CI Yes M. No	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s) Backed? Q Yee & No	
5. Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be ma		6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	1
Name: Tony D. Chen,	Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	
Internal Address:		2) Enclosed C) Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: ROZSA & CH		8. Depoelt account number:	
Chy: Encino State: C		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
	DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and be the original document. Tony D. Chen	nitel, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of	
Name of Person Signing	lat number of pages including	Signature cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4 Date	

Mell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Putents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Weehlington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO-1595-Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]-page 1 of 3)

11/15/2000 UYANG1 00000073 09710211

02 FC:581

40.00 OF

	1	1	1	1	N	12)
POPUL P	70	-18	04				•

12-01-2000



SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM

OMB No. 0081-0011 (cmp. 4/94)	1015344	41
Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	♥ ▼	~
To the Honorable Commissioner o	I Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les):		2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
James Oyang		PHAROS Science & Applications, Inc.
Anchyun Wang		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attr	sched? Q Yes 🍇 Nö	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	□ Merger	Street Address:
Security Agreement	C) Change of Name	
C) Other		City:State:ZIP:
Execution Date: 11/8/2000	**************************************	Additional name(s) & address(as) attached? (3 Yes) No
4. Application number(s) or patent nu	mber(s):	717/0211
If this document is being filled toge	ther with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is: $\frac{11/8/2000}{}$
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
	Additional numbers of	Reched? () Yes & No
5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be many	-	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Tony D. Chen,	Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Internal Address:		32) Enclosed
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: ROZSA & CI	UPN TID	
15910 Ventura Blvo		8. Depoelt account number:
	CA zp: 91436	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	DO NOT 00	E THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and best original document.	vellel, the foregoing inform	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of
Tony D. Chen	7	D. Ober 11/10/2000
Name of Person Signing		Signature 4 Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Petents & Trademerics, Box Assignments Weehlington, D.C. 20231

(Form PTO--1595--Recordation Form Cover Sheet [16-5]--page 1 of 3)

PATENT

REEL: 011512 FRAME: 0202

Practitioner's Docket No.	34410.010	PATENT
	For: 🛛 U.S. and/or 🖾 Foreign Rights	
	For: 🔀 U.S. Application or	
	U.S. Provisional Application	
	For: U.S. Patent	
	For: PCT Application	

By: Multiple Inventors

ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION (MULTIPLE INVENTORS)

In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,

ASSIGNORS (Inventors):	
James Oyang	2005 Zorillo Place - United States Citizen
(type or print name of inventors)	Address Nationality
	Palos Verdes, California 90274
Anchyun Wang	19125 Martha Avenue - United States Citizen
	Cerritos, California 90703
,	

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors [16-3.2]-page 1 of 3)

ASS	IGNE	E:	
_PH	ARC	os s	Science & Applications, Inc.
(type	or pr	rint n	ame of ASSIGNEE) Address
Cal	Life	orn	ia corporation411 Amapola
Natio	nality		Torrance, California 90501
and 1	the s	ucce	essors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE
			(complete one of the following)
	X	the	entire right, title and interest
		an	undivided percent (%) interest
for th	ne Ur	nited	States and its territorial possessions
		(ct	neck the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)
		and	in all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority
INT (G)	regi PS)	RAT RE	and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled: ED CONNECTION ASSEMBLY FOR GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM CEIVER AND PERSONAL DIGITAL ASSISTANCE (PDA) DEVICE LAR PHONE
OR	CE	LILO	(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f), or (g))
and v	. dol ot	. io f	found in (37 C.F.R. § 3.21)
			5. patent application executed on even date herewith
(b)			. patent application executed on
(c)		U.S	b. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-entitled ention
			Express mail label no.:
			Mailed:
			To comply with 37 C.F.R. § 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to insert below the filing date and application number when they become known.
(d)			. application no. / filed on
(e)		Inte fi	mational application no. PCT ///_led on/
(f)		U.S	. patent noissued
			A change of address to which correspondence is to be sent regarding patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.
			(check (g), if foreign application(s) is also being assigned)
(g)	X	and prio	any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim

hereby sells, assigns and transfers to

PATENT REEL: 011512 FRAME: 0204

(Assignment of Invention-Multiple Inventors [16-3.2]-page 2 of 3)

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal this	1/8/	2000
	Date of	signing

WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was

cnecked above.	$1 \rightarrow 11$
James Oyang	Signature of INVENTOR
(type name of Inventor)	Signature of INVENTOR
Anchyun Wang	
	7 0
	
·	
	•
	-

☐ Notarization or Legalization Page Added.

NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facile evidence of execution. 35 U.S.C. § 261. Use next page if notarization is desired.

(Assignment of Invention—Multiple Inventors [16-3.2]—page 3 of 3)



THOMAS I. ROZSA
TONY D. CHEN
JERRY FONG*
*PATENT AGENT

ROZSA & CHEN LLP

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

15910 VENTURA BOULEVARD, SUITE 1601 ENCINO, CALIFORNIA 91436-2815

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW MATTERS INCLUDING
PATENT, TRADEMARK, COPYRIGHT, TRADE SECRET, UNFAIR COMPETITION
AND RELATED PROSECUTION, LICENSING AND LITIGATION

TELEPHONE (818) 783-0990

FACSIMILE (818) 783-0992

TOLL FREE (888) 779-9988

E-MAIL counsel@rozsa-chen.com

WEB SITE http://www.rozsa-chen.com

February 9, 2001

United States Patent and Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments CG-4 1213 Jefferson Davis Highway Suite 320 Washington, DC 20231

Re:

United States Patent Application of James Oyang and Anchyun Wang For "INTEGRATED CONNECTION ASSEMBLY FOR GLOBAL POSITIONING SYSTEM (GPS) RECEIVER AND PERSONAL DIGITAL

ASSISTANCE (PDA) DEVICE OR CELLULAR PHONE"

Application Serial No. 09/710,211 Filed 11/10/2000

Document ID No: 101534441

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the new, corrected Recordation Form Cover Sheet to correct the recordation of the assignment of the above-referenced patent application from James Oyang and Anchyun Wang to PHAROS Science & Applications, Inc. Also enclosed are a copy of the Notice of Non-Recordation, the original recordation cover sheet and the original Assignment.

This will confirm that the required \$40.00 fee has already been paid and that the original filing date of November 10, 2000 will be retained.

Respectfully submitted,

Tony D. Chen

Registration No. 36,998

TDC:lk 592;pto Enclosures

PATENT REEL: 011512 FRAME: 0206

UpD. Chen 2/9/2001



UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

ASSISTANT SECRETARY AND COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS Washington, D.C. 20231

FEBRUARY 01, 2001

ROZSA & CHEN LLP TONY D. CHEN, ESQ. 15910 VENTURA BLVD. SUITE 1601 ENCINO, CA 91436 PTAS



UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE NOTICE OF NON-RECORDATION OF DOCUMENT

DOCUMENT ID NO.: 101534441

THE ENCLOSED DOCUMENT HAS BEEN EXAMINED AND FOUND NON-RECORDABLE BY THE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OF THE U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE. THE REASON(S) FOR NON-RECORDATION ARE STATED BELOW. DOCUMENTS BEING RESUBMITTED FOR RECORDATION MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY A NEW COVER SHEET REFLECTING THE CORRECT INFORMATION TO BE RECORDED AND THE DOCUMENT ID NUMBER REFERENCED ABOVE.

THE ORIGINAL DATE OF FILING OF THIS ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT WILL BE MAINTAINED IF RESUBMITTED WITH THE APPROPRIATE CORRECTION(S) WITHIN 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE OF THIS NOTICE AS OUTLINED UNDER 37 CFR 3.51. THE RESUBMITTED DOCUMENT MUST INCLUDE A STAMP WITH THE OFFICIAL DATE OF RECEIPT UNDER 37 CFR 3. APPLICANTS MAY USE THE CERTIFIED PROCEDURES UNDER 37 CFR 1.8 OR 1.10 FOR RESUBMISSION OF THE RETURNED PAPERS, IF THEY DESIRE TO HAVE THE BENEFIT OF THE DATE OF DEPOSIT IN THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE.

SEND DOCUMENTS TO: U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE, ASSIGNMENT DIVISION, BOX ASSIGNMENTS, CG-4, 1213 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY, SUITE 320, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231. IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS REGARDING THIS NOTICE, YOU MAY CONTACT THE INDIVIDUAL WHOSE NAME APPEARS ON THIS NOTICE AT 703-308-9723.

1. THE COVER SHEET SUBMITTED FOR RECORDING IS NOT ACCEPTABLE. THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE RECEIVING PARTY(S) MUST BE INDICATED ON THE COVER SHEET.

SHAREILL COLES, EXAMINER ASSIGNMENT DIVISION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

RECORDED: 11/10/2000